Dudley Townshend Trophy

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Sikorski, Kacper 1760 South Birmingham 5 3 3 100% 1
Bignall, Paul 1926 Longbridge 4 1 1 100% 1
Skyrme, Joshua 1878 Kynoch 5B 1 1 100% 1
Billows, Donald 1200 Kynoch 5A 1 1 100% 1
Green, Oliver 1874 Kynoch 4 2 2 100% 1
Steward, Jamie 1968 Redditch 4 1 1 100% 1
Zabber, Awais 1351 Kynoch 5B 1 1 100% 1
Moore, John A 1536 Ward End Social 5 2 2 100% 1
Wright, Larry 1960 Kynoch 4 2 2 100% 1
Cotterell, David M 1976 Shirley & Wythall 4B 3 3 100% 1
Palla, Steve 1749 Sutton Coldfield 5A 1 1 100% 1
Ball, Roger 1800 Shirley & Wythall 4B 1 1 100% 1
Ranasinghe, Chaniru 1550 South Birmingham 5 2% 3 83.33% 8
Evans, Ross J 1722 Ward End Socia 5 1% 2 75% 7
Wilkinson, Richard 1810 Stourbridge 4 1% 2 75% 7
Conway- Lees, Joe 1927 Stourbridge 4 1v%% 2 75% 7
Stanton, T Giles 1678 Redditch 4 1Y 2 75% 7
Bishop, Stephen 1242 Ward End Social 5 1% 2 75% 7
Foxall, John 1706 Stourbridge 4 2 3 66.67% 6
Foster, Nigel 1866 Shirley & Wythall 4B 2 3 66.67% 6
Maciel, Gavin 1714 Westminster 5 2 3 66.67% 6
Lawrence, Peter W 1605 Westminster 5 2 3 66.67% 6
Stepanovic, Goran 1592 Westminster 5 2 3 66.67% 6
Smith, Matt 1684 South Birmingham 5 2% 4 62.5%

Gil, Javier Castells 1742 South Birmingham 5 2% 4 62.5%

Dickson, Fred S 1308 Shirley & Wythall 4A % 1 50% 5
Pitt, ChrisW 1753 Shirley & Wythall 4A Y% 1 50% 5
Asbury, Jon A 1242 Shirley & Wythall 4A Y 1 50% 5
Carpenter, David J 1585 Sutton Coldfield 4 % 1 50% 5
Vuran, Ismail 1255 Westminster 5 1% 3 50% 5
Collier, LeeE 1728 Saint Georges 4 Y% 1 50% 5
Tallis, Mark E 1625 Saint Georges 4 %) 1 50% 5
Lunn, John 1530 Saint Georges 4 % 1 50% 5
Zbircea, Mihai 1603 Redditch 4 Y% 1 50% 5
Oliver, Peter JR 1732 Sutton Coldfield 4 % 1 50% 5
Clack, lan A 1571 Redditch 4 ¥ 1 50% 5
Simpson, Richard 1403 Shirley & Wythall 4B Yo 1 50% 5
Carter, Robert (Bob) 1298 Redditch 4 Y% 1 50% 5
Hackett, Bob 1360 Kynoch 5A % 1 50% 5
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Artemov, Andrei
Evans, Ron

Gilbert, Kim T
Lambert, Luke
Alcock, Steve
Guleid, Dalmar
Collett, Richard F
Doran, Ben

Randall, David W
Tangri, Mark

Knee, Barry

Wood, Stuart E
Whitten, Andrew S
Danaher, Stefan
Joiner, Paul
Truscott, lan M
Draper, Adam GA
Parkes, Gregory
Dyson, Phil

Rake, Anthony (Tony)
Woodall, Colin
Hearn, Barry
Marks, Jake
Cottam, Reece
Woassell, John
Benson, Terence V
Stevens, Rob
McHugh, Matthew
Tahir, Waleed

East, Chris

Zahaoor, Sujah
Rahmatullah, Jaylan
Vaidyanathan, Adithya
Ali, Umed

Jimenez, Frank C
Heeney, Paul
Moore, Chris
Sanderson, Thomas
Rimmington, Anthony
Vaidyanathan, Sathya
Cleak, David

1349
1434
1574
1464
1494
1175
1525
1370
1204
1477
1259
1164
1377
1202
1096
1405
1291
1170
1130
1000
944

922

870

843

1102
1018
906

684

1041
1192
721

489

1203
1116
1255
1171
1270
1129
1018
1133
1168
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South Birmingham 5 Y
Stourbridge 4 Y
Shirley & Wythall 4B 1v%%
South Birmingham 5 2
Stourbridge 4 2
Kynoch 4 1
Longbridge 4 %
Stourbridge 4 1%
Ward End Social 5 1
Shirley & Wythall 4B 1
Shirley & Wythall 4B %
Kynoch 5A %)
Redditch 4 Y%
Kynoch 4 %
Westminster 5 %)
Longbridge 4

Saint Georges 4

Stourbridge 4

Kynoch 5B

Kynoch 5A

Stourbridge 4

Kynoch 5B

South Birmingham 5

Stourbridge 4

Sutton Coldfield 5A
Ward End Social 5
Sutton Coldfield 5A
Shirley & Wythall 4A
Kynoch 4

Sutton Coldfield 4
Sutton Coldfield 5A
Sutton Coldfield 5A
South Birmingham 4
Longbridge 4

Shirley & Wythall 4A
South Birmingham 4
South Birmingham 5
Sutton Coldfield 4
Redditch 4

South Birmingham 4
Longbridge 4
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